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VRIJDAG 4 JULI

Naam handler Naam hond
Poelenije M. Nell
Lagerveld E. Happy The Big Saren
Terpstra Karin Bonte Koe (Gwen)
Hoogenboom M. Cloud
Schripsema P. Aron
DuynY. Shay
Tijdgat E. Abbygail
Brink ten T. Floyd
Bruin de I. Ivy
Gerrits I. Sil
Bonouvrie G. Bridy
Duijf J. Jill
Passchier S. Bigcityborders Jino
Bonouvrie G. Cara
Hoogenboom M. Killiebrae Jess
Brink ten T. Dot
Bruin de I. Amber
Poelenije M. Gail
Mennen T. Sam
Roo de J. June
Bruin de I. Jill
Zaalmink A. Scott
Schripsema Riemer Lot
Berg vd-Linssen M. Nip

ZATERDAG 5 JULI
Naam handler Naam hond
Graaff de S. LB Drift
Schellekens W. Stacey
Boumans J. Bowmore
Leur van H. Cap
Kraan E. Lan
Esch van B. Gael
Smit-Woning L. Chip
Kok P. Caleigh
Vrolijk R. Jock
Hoogvliet W. Rokatisha's Cytie
Smit-Woning L. Chimo
Leeuwen van J. Shep
Sigger T. Kemi Taff
Buitendijk R. Sam
Smit-Woning L. Megmeg
Kok P. Elmo
Bouwens R. Owen
Leeuwen van J. Lizz
Gotink M. Taff
Stangert U. LB Nell
Kodde M. Glory
Boumans J. Moss
Stangert U. Nan
Haas de M. Gin
Haard de K. Mate

Outrun
19
19
18
15
17
17
9
13
9
10
16
0
1
5
6
17
12
ret
ret

16
dis
dns
dns

Outrun
20
18
19
17
20
17
16
17
18
16
16
17
19
17
18
15
18
17

18
13

18
15

Lift
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10
10
10
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Fetch

18
15
18
15
9
11
13
16
13
4
5
10
3
0
17
15
5

dis
dis

Fetch

18
18
16
16
18
15
13
15
11
15
15
16
12
11
6
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Drive

25
20
25
21
11
5
20
4
18
20
4
11
12
2
23
7
16

Drive

26
23
25
27
17
21
25
21
27
13
14
15
15
21
18
23
15
8
21
1
2

ret
ret
19
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Pen
9
10
4
10
8
10
5
9

10
10
10
ret
ret

Pen
10
10
9
8
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Totaal
86
83
81
72
58
56
54
52
50
46
44
38
36
20
ret
ret
ret
ret
ret
dis
dis
dis
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dns

Totaal
88
87
87
82
81
78
77
76
76
70
70
69
68
67
67
67
64
62
59
50
41
34
ret
ret
dis

OLF
47
44
46
40
32
37
29
36
32
21
27
16
12
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OLF
47
46
43
42
46
40
38
40
37
40
38
43
41
38
33
29
36
40
21
32
23
18

Pr. Punten
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